
Jul 31, 19

ASSETS
Current Assets

Checking/Savings
1000 · Tri Counties Bank 1,087,633.06

Total Checking/Savings 1,087,633.06

Other Current Assets
1150 · Other receivable 14.95

Total Other Current Assets 14.95

Total Current Assets 1,087,648.01

Fixed Assets
1500 · Furniture and Equipment 10,946.32
1600 · Accumulated depreciation -830.00

Total Fixed Assets 10,116.32

TOTAL ASSETS 1,097,764.33

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities

Current Liabilities
Credit Cards

2100 · TCB Credit Card 3,464.83

Total Credit Cards 3,464.83

Other Current Liabilities
2400 · Payroll Liabilities 3,316.40

Total Other Current Liabilities 3,316.40

Total Current Liabilities 6,781.23

Total Liabilities 6,781.23

Equity
3200 · Unrestricted Net Assets 986,445.57
3300 · Net Assets - Reserved

3350 · Reserved - TBID Renewal Fees 75,000.00
3360 · Reserved - Zone Marketing 167,369.68

Total 3300 · Net Assets - Reserved 242,369.68

Net Income -137,832.15

Total Equity 1,090,983.10

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 1,097,764.33
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Jul 19

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

4000 · Program Income
4200 · Butte County 38.28
4300 · Chico 66,262.04
4400 · Oroville 14,013.17

Total 4000 · Program Income 80,313.49

4800 · Other Types of Income
4810 · Interest Income 19.18
4820 · Miscellaneous Revenue 9,968.93

Total 4800 · Other Types of Income 9,988.11

Total Income 90,301.60

Cost of Goods Sold
5000 · 2% Fee

5200 · 2% Fee - Butte County 0.77
5300 · 2% Fee - Chico 1,325.24
5400 · 2% Fee - Oroville 280.26

Total 5000 · 2% Fee 1,606.27

Total COGS 1,606.27

Gross Profit 88,695.33

Expense
6000 · Sales and Marketing Expense

6010 · Advertising 10,309.63
6050 · Creative Services 44,804.50
6060 · CTA Program 193.35
6070 · Dues and Memberships 711.20
6100 · Marketing contracts

6110 · Advertising Agencies 83,132.26
6120 · Jack Rabbit 11,895.00

Total 6100 · Marketing contracts 95,027.26

6320 · Printing 2,644.49
6400 · Staffing - Marketing

6410 · Staffing - Marketing payroll 8,860.85
6420 · Staffing - Payroll Taxes - Mktg 677.84
6430 · Workers comp insurance 108.15

Total 6400 · Staffing - Marketing 9,646.84

6600 · State Fair Exhibit 15,525.51

Total 6000 · Sales and Marketing Expense 178,862.78

6900 · Zone and Micro-Marketing
6910 · Outside Contract Services 6,250.00
6900 · Zone and Micro-Marketing - Other 2,500.00

Total 6900 · Zone and Micro-Marketing 8,750.00

7000 · Administration Expenses
7150 · Interest expense 93.96
7010 · Advertising 15.00
7020 · Bank fees 39.00
7030 · Conference, Convention, Meeting 542.00
7200 · Meals 236.73
7300 · Office supplies 70.13
7310 · Postage 280.00
7320 · Printing and Copying 73.91
7330 · Professional fees - Accounting 675.00
7360 · Rent/ Office Space 935.00
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Jul 19

7400 · Staffing - Admin
7410 · Staffing - Admin Payroll 1,954.53
7420 · Payroll taxes - admin 149.52
7430 · Workers comp insurance 23.85

Total 7400 · Staffing - Admin 2,127.90

7500 · Subscriptions 530.97
7560 · Telephone, Telecommunications 175.25
7570 · Travel 499.38

Total 7000 · Administration Expenses 6,294.23

Total Expense 193,907.01

Net Ordinary Income -105,211.68

Net Income -105,211.68
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Jan - Jul 19

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

4000 · Program Income
4200 · Butte County 1,756.96
4300 · Chico 280,978.72
4400 · Oroville 77,504.52
4500 · Paradise 7,016.06

Total 4000 · Program Income 367,256.26

4800 · Other Types of Income
4810 · Interest Income 130.86
4820 · Miscellaneous Revenue 10,368.93

Total 4800 · Other Types of Income 10,499.79

Total Income 377,756.05

Cost of Goods Sold
5000 · 2% Fee

5200 · 2% Fee - Butte County 35.14
5300 · 2% Fee - Chico 5,619.58
5400 · 2% Fee - Oroville 1,550.09
5500 · 2% Fee - Paradise 140.32

Total 5000 · 2% Fee 7,345.13

Total COGS 7,345.13

Gross Profit 370,410.92

Expense
6000 · Sales and Marketing Expense

6010 · Advertising 43,845.71
6030 · Conferences 2,052.25
6050 · Creative Services 66,539.53
6060 · CTA Program 10,219.98
6070 · Dues and Memberships 711.20
6100 · Marketing contracts

6110 · Advertising Agencies 175,192.51
6120 · Jack Rabbit 11,895.00

Total 6100 · Marketing contracts 187,087.51

6200 · Meals 516.76
6320 · Printing 4,162.11
6340 · Public Relations 21,457.41
6350 · Sales and Marketing Exp. -Other 2,473.00
6400 · Staffing - Marketing

6410 · Staffing - Marketing payroll 58,919.70
6420 · Staffing - Payroll Taxes - Mktg 4,982.76
6430 · Workers comp insurance 1,622.81

Total 6400 · Staffing - Marketing 65,525.27

6600 · State Fair Exhibit 15,525.51
6700 · Website 990.07

Total 6000 · Sales and Marketing Expense 421,106.31

6900 · Zone and Micro-Marketing
6910 · Outside Contract Services 42,650.00
6900 · Zone and Micro-Marketing - Other 2,500.00

Total 6900 · Zone and Micro-Marketing 45,150.00
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Jan - Jul 19

7000 · Administration Expenses
7150 · Interest expense 193.39
7010 · Advertising 16.29
7020 · Bank fees 112.00
7030 · Conference, Convention, Meeting 542.00
7050 · Education 1,191.37
7060 · Filing fees/ taxes 10.00
7070 · General Administration 978.03
7100 · Insurance 1,964.00

7200 · Meals 1,002.11
7210 · Membership dues 160.00
7300 · Office supplies 1,358.27
7310 · Postage 683.24
7320 · Printing and Copying 436.24
7330 · Professional fees - Accounting 9,760.00
7360 · Rent/ Office Space 5,720.00
7400 · Staffing - Admin

7410 · Staffing - Admin Payroll 12,374.93
7420 · Payroll taxes - admin 1,002.26
7430 · Workers comp insurance 345.29

Total 7400 · Staffing - Admin 13,722.48

7500 · Subscriptions 1,322.80
7560 · Telephone, Telecommunications 1,212.17
7570 · Travel 1,602.37

Total 7000 · Administration Expenses 41,986.76

Total Expense 508,243.07

Net Ordinary Income -137,832.15

Net Income -137,832.15
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